o 0o~ WN PP

CASH

RUMAL
RUMAL
RUMAL
T SHIRT
TROUSER
JEANS

RS. FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY

* Thanks. Visit Again.

5407
5407
5407
6203
6203
6203

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

6.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
350.00
1710.00
2070.00

118301
26/05/2025

9

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

CASH

50.00
50.00
50.00
350.00
1710.00
2070.00

4280.00

4280.00



